
ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

OY
ST

ER
RIV

ER

MILL POND

OY
ST

ER
RIV

ER

COWELL

PA
RK

COURT

BA
YV

IEW

MAIN STREET

DOVER ROAD

MILL ROAD

NE
WM

AR
KE

T R
OA

D

PA
LM

ER
DR

IVE

HAMEL DR. YORKDR
.

SM
ITH

 PA
RK

 LA
NE

LA
UR

EL
  L

AN
E

NEWMARKET
ROAD

MILL POND

ROAD

CHESLEY DRIVE

FACULTY ROAD

VALENTINE HILL ROAD

MAGRATH     ROAD

CROGHAN

LANE

OYSTER

RIVER
ROAD

GARDEN

LA
NE

HOITT  DRIVE

MC DANIEL  DRIVE

COLLEGE  ROAD MILL ROAD

TH
OMPSO

N
LA

NE

BU
RN

HA
M

LA
NE

MILL

PO
ND

RO
AD

RYAN
WAY

ORCHARD

DRIVE

STEVENS  WAY

FO
SS

FA
RM

RO
AD

WI
LL

EY
 R

OA
D

FF
RO

ST
 D

RIV
E

PINECREST LANE

SUNNYSIDE DRIVE
PINECREST LANE

DURHAM POINT

ROAD

SCHOOLHOUSE LA
NE

OLD
 LA

NDING ROAD

SU
NN

YS
ID

E D
RI

VE

POST
OFFICE

CHURCH
EPISCOPAL

UNH

TO
WN

TOWN

TOW
N

TOWN

CHURCH
COMMUNITY
DURHAM

TO
WN

EASMENT

TOWN

OYSTER RIVER
SCHOOL DISTRICT

TOWN

TOWN

TOWN TO
WN

TOWN

SMITH CHAPEL

7-15
7-16

7-17
7-24

7-25
7-32

7-40
7-41

7-49
7-42

7-39
7-33

7-31
7-26

7-23
7-18

7-14 7-13
7-12

7-11

7-19
7-20

7-22
7-21

7-27
7-28

7-30
7-29

7-34
7-35

7-38
7-37

7-43
7-44

7-48
7-47

7-1 7-2 7-3 7-4
7-5

7-6 7-7

7-8

7-9

14-0
7-10

7-36
7-45

7-46

7-61
7-60

7-59

7-58
7-57
7-56

7-55
7-537-52

7-51
7-50

6-18
6-10

6-17

6-19
6-116-12

6-13

6-20
6-21

6-14
6-22

6-156-23
6-16

6-24
6-25

6-26
6-27

6-28
6-29

6-30 6-9
6-8

6-7
6-66-5

6-4
6-36-2

6-1
3-20

3-21
3-22

3-24 3-23
3-26 3-25

3-27

4-16
4-15

4-17
4-18 4-19
4-20
4-21

4-22
4-23

4-24

4-25
4-14

4-13
4-12 4-11

4-10 4-9 4-8
4-7

4-6

4-5 4-4
4-3

4-2

4-1

4-26
4-27

4-28
4-29

4-314-32

3-003UNH

4-34
4-35

5-46
5-47

5-48
5-49
5-50

5-51
5-52

5-53
5-54

5-45

5-55

3-33 3-32

11-4
11-5

9-8

9-81

20-2
20-5

5-26
5-27

5-28
5-29

5-30
5-31

5-32
5-33

5-34
5-35

5-36
5-37

5-38
5-395-40

5-41

5-23
5-22

5-21
5-20

5-19
5-18

5-17
5-16

5-15
5-14

5-13
5-255-24

15-0

5-12

5-11
5-10

5-95-85-7
5-6

1-21

1-201-13

1-18
1-171-161-15

1-14

1-5

1-46

1-45

1-53

1-551-66

1-571-68

1-54

1-56
1-58

1-65

4-0

3-02-2

1-6

1-7
1-8

1-3
1-4

1-11

1-10
1-9

1-2

1-12

2-1

2-3

1-1

4-13
4-12

8-1

8-4

8-37-54 8-2

1-14

2-8

7-0
3-1

3-2 3-3

1-1
3-18

1-16

1-12

1-13

1-2 1-31-171-4
1-5 1-6

1-9 1-10
2-2 2-3 2-4

2-51-15
2-7

2-62-1

3-283-29
3-30

3-31
3-34

3-353-36

8-UNH

5-56

9-9

9-61

9-11

9-7
9-10

9-3
9-4

9-59-6

15-7

15-6

15-5

15-4

15-3

15-2
15-1

15-8

15-10

15-11

15-12

15-13

15-14
15-15

15-16
15-17

15-18

15-19

15-20
15-21

47-0
40-038-6 41-341-6 41-4

41-138-1
38-2

38-3
59-0

38-4
38-5

48-0 41-258-0

50-054-255-0
54-5 54-656-0

54-7 49-0

54-3 54-4

12-1
14-1

13-1
13-2

13-0

12-2 14-2
18-2

10-10

10-11

10-2

10-310-9

10-8 10-4

10-5
10-7

10-6

9-2

29-000UNH

2-13

2-172-7

2-222-192-81-11

2-201-17
2-12

2-21

1-019UNH
1-4

1-6

1-51-3
1-2

1-14 1-7

1-81-12

5-1

1-9

1-018UNH

2-1

2-2
2-4

2-3
2-24 2-252-5

2-43

2-231-10 2-6 2-16

2-11

2-9 2-10
2-14

1-16 2-15 2-26
2-41

2-402-39
2-36

2-42
2-27

1-15

2-37

2-28

2-35
2-292-302-312-322-33 30-0

14-4 8-0 14-05-0
4-0 3-0

1-01-0

3-53-4

3-17
3-16

3-15
3-14

3-13
3-12

3-11
3-10

3-93-8
3-73-6

3-2
3-1

13-0

12-7
12-8

12-3
12-003A

12-4
12-212-5

12-6
12-1

12-9

12-10

12-11

12-14
12-12 12-13

34-2

20-6
20-3

20-1

6-26-15-14-6

6-4
4-5 6-35-24-4

35-1

35-1

4-7 5-34-3

6-5
5-4

4-2
4-8

5-54-9

4-10

5-11

4-12

5-12 5-6

6-65-7

34-1

5-8
5-10

5-14

11-6

11-8

11-1

6-6

11-0

11-2

11-7

11-3

34-3

17-317-1

17-2

7-3UNH

7-2UNH 15-013-0UNH8-0
6-07-0

2-0 Map 6

PROPERTY MAP

NEW HAMPSHIRE
DURHAM



THIS MAP IS FOR 
ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.
IT IS NOT INTENDED 
FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION 
OR CONVEYANCE.

This map was updated by
Strafford Regional Planning
and the Town of Durham
February 2018.

1 inch = 500 feet

5

15

13

15

11

Right-of-way

Legend
Adjacent Map Sheets
Current Map Sheet

ï Cemetery


